
nameless

superdla

West Shoters

鉄華団

ふっとわーく

プラネタリウム

3年5組

12:25

せぐち

空を飛びた
い猫

10:50

真夏の夜の
in夢冨田　滉人

名西太鼓

三味線部

家庭部

10:40

11:00

10:00

家庭部

11:20

モモコ

11:50
11:45

9:15

9:25

9:35

9:50

10:20

ダンス部

吹奏楽部

14:40

15:20

ブレイク　まろん

七代目　Perfect.
EXILE

3年6組

3年2組

3年3組

TWICE 　　名西

３年４組

10:40

３年７組

11:25

３年９組

12:10

３年８組

12:55

13:40

３年１組

11:55

15:10

10:10

10:25

10:40

10:50

11:00

14:20

14:50

14:35

12:35

13:05

11:15

11:45

体育館タイムテーブル

9月 7日（金） 9月 8日（土）

8:30 8:30

大体育館
３年ＨＲ・部発表

大体育館
３年ＨＲ・部発表

小体育館
部発表・有志

ＯＰ

9:30

小体育館
Ｊ＆Ｆ部・有志

演劇部

ＡＫＡＲＩ//

10:00
9:55

ダンス部

合唱部

12:30

13:15

14:00

14:10

MSB48

14:45

chill boys

15:20


