

体育館タイムテーブル

9月7日(金)		9月8日(土)	
大体育館 3年HR・部発表	小体育館 部発表・有志	大体育館 3年HR・部発表	小体育館 J&F部・有志
8:30	OP	8:30	
9:30			
9:55	3年4組	10:00 West Shooters	9:15 nameless
		10:10 鉄華団	9:25 superdla
		10:25 名西太鼓	9:35 AKARI//
10:40	3年7組	10:40 ふっとわーく	9:50 せぐち
		10:50 プラネタリウム	
		11:00 富田 涼人	
11:25	3年9組	11:15 家庭部	空を飛びた い猫
		11:45 ブレイク まろん	10:20 三味線部
12:10	3年8組	12:25 TWICE 名西	10:40 家庭部
		12:35 13:05 3年1組	11:00 3年5組
12:55			11:20 モモコ
13:40	ダンス部		11:45 3年6組
14:20	合唱部		12:30 3年2組
14:50		14:35 七代目 Perfect. EXILE	13:15 3年3組
		15:10	14:00 ダンス部
			14:40 吹奏楽部
			14:45 chill boys
			15:20